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Intercept —3.850 —4.290"" 1.205°
(—24.11) (-23.89) (4.98)
ACEXP 0.025 0.001 0.052
(0.51) (0.02) (0.71)
ACTEN 0.107 0127 0.034
(-2.16) (—2.28) (—0.46)
ACBSY 0.306 0.238 0.289
(2.52) (1.75) (1.57)
ACBLK 0.083 0.142 0.036
(0.63) (0.96) (0.18)
ACFMD 0.010 0.006 a.111
(0.13) (0.07) (—0.92)
ACSIZE —0.005 —0.013 0.004
(—0.45) (—0.94) (0.24)
BDIND 0.075 0.092 0.028
(—0.64) (—0.70) (—0.15)
BDSIZE 0.011" 0.013" 0.015
(2.07) (2.22) (1.85)
SIZE 0.035 " 0.064 0.010
(—2.89) (—4.75) (0.53)
LEV 0.194° 0.621° "7 -0.410"
(1.73) (4.94) (=2.42)
FREQ 20.842° 26.649 26.601
(12.65) (14.39) (10.67)
CEODUL - 0.026 -0.023 0.054
(—0.93) (—0.73) (—1.28)
CEOOWN 0.953" 0.932° 0.370
(2.14) (1.87) (0.55)
(' 4 0.042" 0.016 0.088
(—2.04) (-0.71) (—-2.85)
Year dummies Included Included Included
N 298 298 298
F-value 6627 5421 25.95
Adjusted R? 77.86% 74.14% 57.34%
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Panel A. ROE
Intercept

ACEXP
ACTEN
ACBSY

ACBLK
ACFMD
ACSIZE

RISK

ACEXP » RISK
ACTEN « RISK
ACBSY « RISK
ACBLK « RISK
ACFMD « RISK
ACSIZE « RISK
BDIND
BDSIZE

SIZE

LEV

CIR

AGE

GRATE

Year dummies

N
F-value

Adjusted R*

Panel B. ROA
Intercept

ACEXP
ACTEN
ACBSY
ACBLK
ACFMD
ACSIZE

RISK

ACEXP « RISK
ACTEN « RISK
ACBSY « RISK

ACBLK « RISK

(-1.71)

-0.640"""

(-951)
—-0.001
(—-0.66)

-16617""

(—263)
Included

298

1385

5121%

—0.190""
—2.58)

-0.731°"

(-13.64)
-0.001
(-053)
-0.704
(-131)
Included

298
1623™
51.85%

0269

(10.13)
0.022
(1.09)

—0.065"""

(-331)
0.017
(031)
—-0.008
-0.16)




(-0.43) -0.37) (042)
ACFMD + RISK : -0.011 -0.003 -0027
(-0.47) (-0.15) (-1.18)
ACSIZE + RISK s 0.003 0.003 0.004
(0.79 086) 1.56)
BDIND t -0.033" -0.033" -0029°
(-2.18 (-213 -195)
BDSIZE * -0.002" -0,002" -0001
(-2.35) (-252) -181)
SIZE + -0.001 -0.001 -0.001
(-0.76) (-0.81) (-054)
LEV -0.135" -0.133"" -0.142""
(-11.40 -1083) (-12.08)
CIR $ -0.067"" -0.070™" -0067""
(-6.36 (-641) -786)
AGE + 0.000 0.000 0.000°
(1.62) 159 1.75)
GRATE + -0.114 -0.056 -0,090
(-0.94 (-0.54 -1,05)
Year dummies Included Included Included
N 298 298 298
F-value 19.64° 1945 2086
Adjusted R? 56.86% 56.60% 58.40%
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Panel A. Tobin's q
Intercept

ACEXP
ACTEN
ACBSY

ACBLK
ACFMD
ACSIZE

RISK

ACEXP « RISK
ACTEN « RISK
ACBSY » RISK
ACBLK « RISK
ACFMD « RISK
ACSIZE + RISK
BDIND
BDSIZE

SIZE

LEV

CIR

AGE

GRATE

Year dummies

N
F-value
Adjusted R*

Panel B. Stock return
Intercept

ACEXP

ACTEN

ACBSY

ACBLK

ACFMD

ACSIZE

RISK

ACEXP « RISK

ACTEN « RISK

ACBSY » RISK

(—265
—0.020
(-134
—0.024
(—0.71)
—-3339""
(—13.03)
—0234
(—125
0.002
(0.55)
—-1963""
(—1.05

Included Included Included

298 298 298
17857 17857 1928
5437% 5437% 56 38%

0.730
(0.90)
0.148
(027)
—0.090
(—0.18)
—0652
(—0.60)
—-0430
(—-030)
0.604
(0.70)
—-0.032
(—0.26)
0.033
(0.15)
0.032
(0.20)
-0.029
(—0.20)
—-0.192
(—-057)




ACBLK « RISK * -0.140 -0.030 -0555
-032 -0.07) -1.56)
ACFMD « RISK * 0212 0250 -0.016
(082 (1.00 —0.06)
ACSIZE « RISK . -0.010 -0.018 -0.020
-026 (-049) -062
BDIND * 0.027 0,033 -0.031
0.16 0.19 -0.19)
BDSIZE $ —-0.000 —0.000 0.000
-0.01 —0.00) 0.04)
SIZE + 0.003 0.005 -0.002
(022 028 (-0.12)
LEV -0.169 -0.184 -0.113
-1.26) -133) -0385)
CIR $ -0553"" -0561"" -0505"""
-465 -454 -522)
AGE -0.002 -0.001 -0.001
(-0.71) -068 -067)
GRATE + 31077 2950 32007
" & 4 255 3.30)
Year dummies Included Included Included
N 298 298 298
F-value 6.00°"" 6047 690"
Adjusted R? 26.10% 2627% 2944%
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